Golden Member

McKeon, Edwin, M. (65)
Joan
Saucon Valley Country Club
1594 Weyhill Circle 610 - 954 - 5511 (H)
Bethlehem, PA 18015 215 -885 - 2900 (0)
_emckeon@cegltd.com 215-760 - 6645 (C)

Legacy Members

Goldbeck, Richard B. (76)

Jean

Aronimink Golf Club
774 Clovelly Lane 610 - 254 - 0459 (H)
Devon, PA 19333 610 - 306 - 2259 (C)

richard.goldbeck@me.com

\
Rust, Keith (73)

Jill Saucon Valley Country Club
Edwards Harter Realty Greate Bay Country Club
900 13™ Ave 610 - 625 - 4048 (H)

Bethlehem, PA 18018 610 - 867 - 3902 (O)
krust@ptd.net 610-972 - 8630 (C)



Active Members

Clough, John B. (11)

Cynthia Philadelphia Cricket Club
146 Tannery Run Circle Harbour Ridge
Berwyn, PA 19312 Old Sandwich

Applebrook Golf Club
Jbclough@yahoo.com 610 - 647 - 1638 (H)
410-371-8191(C)

Connell, George J. (02) Overbrook Golf Club
80 Oak Knoll Road Stonewall Golf Club
Berwyn, PA 19312 The Shore Club
Georgeconnellll@gmail.com 484 - 459 - 4415 (O)

D’Ambroio, Anthony L. (04)

Doris

Applebrook Golf Club
371 Applebrook Drive 610-725-0770 (H)
Malvern, PA 19355 610 - 286 - 9450 (O)

dorisanthony@aol.com 610 -909 - 5852 (C)

Dorshimer, George N. (07)

Susan Manufacturers G & CC
435 Vernon Road Kittansett Club
Jenkintown, PA 19046 215 - 887 - 0480 (H)
gdorshimer@Iltk.com 215-801-1448 (C)



mailto:Georgeconnell11@gmail.com
mailto:gdorshimer@ltk.com

Dunigan, James P. (16)

Barbara Union League at Torresdale

1919 Market Street Apt 311 Royal Poinciana Golf Club

Philadelphia, PA 19103  Vanderbilt Country Club

ipdunigan@comcast.net Union League National
215-796 — 1278 (H)

! ./
Dutton, Benjamin (97)

Mary Jane Rolling Green Golf Club
340 South Norwinden Drive 610 — 626 — 2200 (W)
Springfield PA 19064 610 —357 — 5640 (C)

_bdutton@ecanet.com 610 —328 -0274 (H)

Eichenberg, Ernest F. Il (00)
Waynesborough CC
74 Oak Knoll Drive 610 - 697 - 7267 (H)
Berwyn, PA 19312 215 -460 - 5521 (C)
efethree@aol.com

Feeney, ThomasJ. (04)

Terry Llanerch Country Club
121 Harrogate Road 610 - 642 - 2938 (H)
Wynnewood, PA 19096 267 -252-5357 (C)
tom@tomfeeneyesq.com



mailto:jpdunigan@comcast.net
mailto:efethree@aol.com
mailto:tom@tomfeeneyesq.com

Giles, Howard, Jr. (13)

Carolyn Wilmington Country Club
112 Hitching Post Dr. Bay Hill Club
Wilmington, DE 19803 Latrobe Country Club
hc42gil@gmail.com Pine Valley

St. Andrews

302 -478-1722 (H)
302 -598 -3373 (C)

/

Guerra, Ronald (17)

Karen Whitemarsh Valley Country Club
1860 Ferguson Lane 610—277 — 0407(W)

Blue Bell, PA 19422 215 -256—-1008 (C)
Ron.Guerra03@gmail.com

Guza, Igaward F. (03)

Gina Aronimink Golf Club
183 St. Clair Circle 610 - 647 - 2036 (H)
Berwyn, PA 19312 610 -945 — 7996 Cell

edelkhunter@aol.com

) 4

Holsten, William (99) Aronimink Golf Club
26 Dunminning Road 610 - 989 - 9035 (H)
Newtown Square, PA 19073610 - 566 - 8800 (O-main)
wholsten@holstenassoc.com 610 - 627 - 2439 (O-direct)
610 - 213 - 2627 (C)



mailto:edelkhunter@aol.com
mailto:wholsten@holstenassoc.com

A I
Hugo, Jeffrey M. (97)
Susan
232 Caspian Lane
Norristown, PA 19403

Jhugo347@gmail.com

Irish, Pete (05)

Patty Clement

P.O. Box 440

Media, PA 19063
pirish@graniterun.com

Kirk, Matthew (13)
Debbie
131 Eshleman Road
Lancaster, PA 17601
mkirk@benecon.com

Kremnick, Richard (16)
Arlene Yocum

Manufacturers G&CC
610 - 828 - 1967 (H)
610-891 -1677 (0)
215-896 - 0370 (C)

Applebrook Golf Club
Pelican Bay

Union League at Torresdale
610 —566 — 1991 (0)
610-937-7778 (C)

Stonewall Golf Club
Lancaster Country Club

717 — 394 — 8521 (H)
717 — 723 - 4600 (O)

Philadelphia Cricket Club

8603 Thomas Mill Terrace Vanderbilt Country Club

Philadelphia, PA 19128
kremnick@gmail.com

215 —356—8891 (C)
215 — 482 — 7455 (H)


mailto:mkirk@benecon.com

Kremp, Charles F., Il (03)
Virginia (Gina pronounced Jenna)
Huntingdon Valley CC

406 Newbold Road 215-886 - 7374 (H)
Jenkintown, PA 19046  215-659-9201 (O)
_charles@kremp.com 215 - 285 - 8080 (C)

717 — 419 -2110 (C)

Kupersmith, Richard (12)
Rolling Green Golf Club
617 Heather Lane 610 - 581 - 0505 (H)
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 215 - 275 - 1101(C)
richkupe@comcast.net 267 - 350 - 6629 (O)

Leifsen, Tom (11)

Mary Ellen Huntingdon Valley CC
412 Vernon Rd 215 —-859 - 9045 (C)
Jenkintown, PA 19046
tleifsen@gmail.com

Marano, William (10)

Susan Vincent Rolling Green Golf Club
55 Chatham Road 610 - 649 - 2616 (H)
Ardmore, PA 19003
wjmarano@comcast.net



mailto:tleifsen@gmail.com
mailto:wjmarano@comcast.net

McDoId, Michael (13)

Pam Bent Creek
1146 S, Lefever Dr 717 - 824 - 4950 (H)
Lititz, PA 17543 412 - 849 -7578 (C)

ncaa4d7@comcast.net

h

McGinley, Lloyd (99)

Pat Trenton Country Club
408 Snowy Owl Lane 215-280-8119 (C)
New Hope, PA 18938 215-862 - 2359 (H)
golferlj@comcast.net

McKeon, Edwin Jr. (Ted)
Peggy (06) Saucon Valley Country Club
750 W. Curry Drive Whitemarsh Valley CC
Blue Bell, PA 19422 215-542-2192 (H)
tmckeon@cegltd.com 215 -760-6641 (C)
215 -885 - 2900 (0O)

Meehan, James (12) Overbrook Golf Club
400 Orchard Way Union League of Torresdale
St Davids, PA 19087 610 —724 — 2545 (C)

jpmeehan@realmarq.com 610 — 995 — 2929 W)


mailto:ncaa47@comcast.net
mailto:tmckeon@cegltd.com

Miller, David J. (07)

Maureen St. Davids Golf Club
1451 Brandywine Lane 610 - 648 - 0614 (H)
Wayne, PA 19087 610-213-3188(C)

david@chesterbrookfinancial.com

Moggio, Peter (99)

Joan Kuebler Blue Bell Country Club
2507 Wellington Way 215-723 - 2635 (H)
Telford, PA 18969 610 - 308 - 2790 (C)

pmog@comcast.net

Murphy, Fran (06)

Kathy Chester Valley Golf Club
204 Church Road 610 - 687 - 1460 (H)
Devon, PA 19333 610-710-6183 (C)

fmurphy327@comcast.net

O’Donnell, Daniel (16)

Gerrie Sinatra Sunnybrook Golf Club
1431 Butler Pike Philadelphia Cricket Club
Blue Bell, PA 19422 Kiawah Island Club

daniel.odonnell@dechert.com Hidden Creek Golf Club
215-994-2762 (C)
215-817-6410 (H)
412 - 849 - 7578 (C)



mailto:david@chesterbrookfinancial.com
mailto:pmog@comcast.net
mailto:fmurphy327@comcast.net
mailto:daniel.odonnell@dechert.com

(S /
Peppelman, Raymond J., Jr.
Marcie. (04) Applebrook Golf Club
29 Post Run 610 - 325 - 7070 (H)
Newtown Square, PA 19073 610 - 566 - 7777 (O)
Raypeppelman@gmail.com 610 - 662 - 7777 (C)

Roges, James W. (91)

Bernadette Overbrook Golf Club
19 Bell Circle 610 - 827 - 2016 (H)
Malvern, PA 19355 610 - 363 - 4000 (O)
jrogers@htk.com 610-613 -3160 (C)

Rowland, David I. (03)

Suzanne Huntingdon Valley CC
210 South 25%™ St., Unit 1102 Rehoboth Beach CC
Philadelphia, PA 19103
drowland@comcast.net 215 -370-7870 (C)

Schaffer, Bernard P. (16)

Elizabeth Waynesborogh Country Club
136 Grubb Road Stone Harbor Country Club
Malvern, PA 19355 610 -647 —2139 (H)

BPS40@yahoo.com 610 - 639 — 5325 (W)



mailto:Raypeppelman@gmail.com
mailto:BPS40@yahoo.com

Shelter, Gregory D. (16)
Kathleen
1401 Golf Road
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077
gds@calchem.com

-
Simpson, Robert H. (99)
Kathy
43 Duncan Lane
Springfield, PA 19064

rhsimpson2@gmail.com

von eldeneck, Clay (07)
Judee

Philadelphia, PA 19102
Clayvs4l@gmail.com

Walker, James (10)
Sophia
1109 Chestnut Lane
Flourtown, PA 19031

Riverton Country Club
Wild Pines - Pocono
856 — 786 — 7900 (W)
856 — 231 —9564 (H)

Rolling Green Golf Club
610 - 543 - 0301 (H)
484 -719 - 4251 (C)

Sunnybrook Golf Club
Philadelphia Cricket Club
Mid-Ocean Club

Royal Poinciana GC
215-990 - 0350 (C)

Philadelphia Cricket Club
215 -836 - 4384 (H)
215-919 - 6404 (C)

jimandsophia@comcast.net

1414 S. Penn Square — Unit 43G


mailto:gds@calchem.com
mailto:rhsimpson2@gmail.com
mailto:jimandsophia@comcast.net

Members in Waiting

Civitella, Matt (18)

Wendy Waynesborough CC
1055 North Valley Road 610 —999 —2930 (W) 215 —-994 — 2762 (C) 215 - 817 — 6410 (H)
Paoli, PA 19301
mjcivil2@gmail.com

412 -849-7578 (C)

Martindale, William (17)  Gulph Mills Golf Club
108 Overlook Lane Loblolly Golf Club
Wayne, PA 19087 610 — 783 - 0206 (H)

hiwcm01@gmail.com

Thornton, Jeff (19)
227 Lancaster Ave.
Lancaster, PA. 17603
jeffthornton@mac.com



mailto:hiwcm01@gmail.com
mailto:jeffthornton@mac.com

Inactive Members

Gress, Jay, Il (08)
Dale

1 Hounds Run Lane
Blue Bell, PA 19422
_jaygress@gress1933.com

Hill, Harry E. (01)
Louise
511 North Rose Lane
Haverford, PA 19041

hhill@empire-airblast.com

Harbour Ridge Yacht and Country Club
Philadelphia Cricket Club

Sunnybrook Country Club

215 - 628 - 9228 (H)

215-280-3000 (0) - (C)

Merion Golf Club

Lookaway Golf Club

Philadelphia Country Club

610 - 649 - 0717 (H)

Lombardo, Sam (05)
Dena
100 Millwyck Road
Lititz, PA 17543

215 - 752 - 8800 x 312 (0)
610 - 766 - 2738 (C)

Lancaster Country Club
Stonewall Golf Club
Moorings Golf Club

slombardo@Benecon.comQuail Valley Golf Club

Hawk’s Nest Golf Course
717 - 627 - 0175 (H)
717 - 723 - 4600 (O)
717 - 725 -1221 (C)


mailto:hhill@empire-airblast.com

N
-

Nichols, Anthony Sr. (03)

Barbara Applebrook Golf Club
1125 Cymry Drive Aronimink Golf Club
Berwyn, PA 19312 Stone Harbor Golf Club
tonysr.nichols@bdnreit.com Union League National

610 - 513 - 1127 (C)
610 - 296 - 8093 (H)

Quinn, Jack (02)

Alice Aronimink Golf Club

6 Boulder Creek Lane Trump Nat’l Golf Club at Jupiter

Newtown Square, PA 19073 Union League at Torresdale

Jack.Quinn80@gmail.com 610-613-2727 (C)
610-356 - 5190 (H)



mailto:Jack.Quinn80@gmail.com

